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UNMANAGED ETHERNET SWITCHES

Item No. Model Ports Speed Type Connector Operating Temp. Note

Unmanaged, standard

117857 NS-205 CR 5
10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C -

113245 NS-208 CR 8

114576 NS-208G CR 8

Gigabit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C
-

122540 NS-205G CR
5

130173 NS-205AG CR 12 to 48 VDC, Power Saving Mode

127053 NS-208R CR 8
10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C Suitable for railway use (EN 50155)

121658 NS-205R CR 5

121346 NS-205A CR 5
10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C

12 to 56 VDC

127051 NS-208A CR 8 12 to 48 VDC

126097 IES-1240 24
10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +70°C IP30 metal chassis

126096 IES-1160 16

119877 IES-1050A 5
10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +70°C Slim design, IP30 metal chassis

119878 IES-1080A 8

123683 IGS-1050A 5
Gigabit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +70°C Slim design, IP30 metal chassis

126089 IGS-1080A 8

Unmanaged, with fi ber optics

114813 JetNet 3010G
7+3

7 x 10/100 Mbit
3 x Gigabit 

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-20°C to +70°C
Redundant voltage supply

124633 JetNet 3010G-w -40°C to +70°C

128447 JetNet 3008f-m V3

6+2

6 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 10/100 Mbit 

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode

RJ45
SC

-10°C to +70°C

Redundant voltage supply
128314 JetNet 3008f-mw V3 -40°C to +75°C

119738 JetNet 3008f-s V3 6 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 10/100 Mbit 

Twisted pair
fi ber, single mode

RJ45
SC

-10°C to +70°C

128315 JetNet 3008f-sw -40°C to +75°C

114577 NS-205FT CR

4+1
4 x 10/100 Mbit
1 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, ST

0°C to +70°C Redundant voltage supply114575 NS-205FC CR RJ45, SC

114669 NS-205FCS CR RJ45, SC

115836 NS-206FT CR

4+2
4 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, ST

0°C to +70°C Redundant voltage supply115837 NS-206FC CR RJ45, SC

114526 NS-206FCS CR RJ45, SC

121671 NS-209FT CR

8+1
8 x 10/100 Mbit
1 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, ST

0°C to +70°C Redundant voltage supply121672 NS-209FC CR RJ45, SC

121673 NS-209FCS CR RJ45, SC

129250 NS-205AFT-T CR

4+1
4 x 10/100 Mbit
1 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, ST

-30°C to +75°C

Slim design
129251 NS-205AFC-T CR RJ45, SC

129252 NS-205AFCS-T CR RJ45, SC Slim design, distance 30 km

129253 NS-205AFCS-60T CR Twisted pair, fi ber, sm RJ45, SC Slim design, distance 60 km

129156 NS-206AFT-T CR

4+2
4 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, ST

-30°C to +75°C

Slim design
129106 NS-206AFC-T CR RJ45, SC

129107 NS-206AFCS-T CR RJ45, SC Slim design, distance 30 km

129108 NS-206AFCS-60T CR Twisted pair, fi ber, sm RJ45, SC Slim design, distance 60 km

Unmanaged, with Power over Ethernet (PoE)

120923 NS-205PSE CR
5

5 x 10/100 Mbit, 
davon 4 x PoE

Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C
PoE (802.3af)

123629 NS-205PSE-24V CR PoE (802.3af), 24 V Boost

123092 NS-208PSE CR
8

10/100 Mbit 
Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +75°C

PoE (802.3af), slim design

123093 NSM-208PSE CR Gigabit PoE (802.3af), IP30 metal chassis

126120 IGPS-1080A
8 Gigabit Twisted pair RJ45 -40°C to +70°C

PoE+ (802.3at)

126121 IGPS-1080-24V PoE+ (802.3at), 24 V Boost

Unmanaged, with PoE & fi ber optics

124598 NS-205PFT CR

4+1
4 x 10/100  Mbit
1 x 100 Mbit 

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode

RJ45, ST

-30°C to +75°C

PoE (802.3af)

124599 NS-205PFC CR RJ45, SC PoE (802.3af)

124600 NS-205PFCS CR Twisted pair
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, SC PoE (802.3af), distance 30 km

124601 NS-205PFCS-60 CR RJ45, SC PoE (802.3af), distance 60 km

142088 NSM-205GP CR 4G+1G
4 x Gigabit
100 Mbit/Gigabit 

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP-Port

RJ45 -40°C to +75°C
PoE+ (802.3at), IP30 metal chassis, 
redundant voltage supply
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MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCHES

Item No. Model Ports Speed Type Connector Operating Temp. Note

Managed, standard

125552 JetNet 4508 (V2)
8 10/100 Mbit Twisted pair RJ45

-25°C to +70°C Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP128310 JetNet 4508w (V2) -40°C to +75°C

Managed, with fi ber optics

128469 JetNet 4508f-m (V2)

6+2
6 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, multi mode

RJ45, SC
-25°C to +70°C

Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP

128251 JetNet 4508f-mw (V2.2) -40°C to +75°C

128470 JetNet 4508f-s (V2) Twisted pair
fi ber, single mode

RJ45, SC
-25°C to +70°C

128311 JetNet 4508f-sw (V2) -40°C to +75°C

118372 JetNet 4510
7+3

7 x 10/100 Mbit
3 x 10/100 Mbit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-25°C to +70°C Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP125760 JetNet 4510-w -40°C to +75°C

114812 JetNet 5010G
7+3G

7 x 10/100 Mbit
3 x 100 Mbit / Gigabit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-25°C to +70°C Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP128308 JetNet 5010G-w -40°C to +75°C

125100 JetNet 6059G
4G+5G

4 x Gigabit
5 x Gigabit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-25°C to +70°C Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP, Full Gigabit125524 JetNet 6059G-w -40°C to +75°C

Managed, with PoE & fi ber optics

128317 JetNet 5310G 8+2G
8 x 10/100 Mbit
2 x 100 Mbit / Gigabit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-40°C to +75°C
Super Ring, Web, CLI, Telnet, 
SNMP, PoE+ (802.3at)

Rack, managed, with fi ber optics

123021 JetNet 5628G

24+4G
24 x 10/100 Mbit 
or 18 x 100 Mbit 
4 x Gigabit Combo 

Twisted pair
fi ber,
RJ45/SFP Combo

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-40°C to +85°C

Modular, 3 x power, 
redundant Power 

substation, 
suitable 
for railway 
use

124629 JetNet 5628G-2AC
Modular, 
2 x 85-264 VAC

127728 JetNet 5828G
Modular, 3 x power, 
redundant

147653
JetNet 6528Gf-AC-
DC24

16G+12G
16 x Gigabit
8 x Gigabit
4 x 100 Mbit / Gigabit

Twisted pair
Twisted pair/fi ber
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
RJ45/SFP Combo

-40°C to +75°C
AC and 24VDC, 
power substation, 
suitable for railway use

142083 JetNet 6852G
48G+4G

48 x Gigabit
4 x Gigabit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
SFP slot

-10°C to +55°C
Layer 3, 
metal chassis

100-240 
VAC

142085 JetNet 6852G-DC48 48 VDC

142086 JetNet 7850G-2XG
48G + 

2 x 10G
48 x Gigabit 
2 x 10 Gigabit

Twisted pair
fi ber, SFP

RJ45 
SFP slot

-10°C to +55°C
10G uplink ports, 
Layer 3, 
metal chassis

100-240 
VAC

142087
JetNet 7850G-2XG-
DC48

48 VDC
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